THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY NOFFICIAL COPY

GUSTAVO

PACHECO

7725 S. KOLMAR AVE.

CHICAGO TLCINOIS 60652

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:

GUSTAVO PACHECO

7725 S. KOLAR AVE.

CHGO, INGOLOGO



loc# 1916146133 Fee \$93,00

HSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

DWARD M. MOODY

OOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

ATE: 06/10/2019 10:50 AM PG: 1 OF 2

ILLINDIS RESIDENTIAL TRONSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS 27/1 ET SEQ.

TELINOID REDIDERTIAL TRIBUTE ON DEATH INGTREMENT (100) TO DECEMBER 10 0 700 IEDO 2771 21 020.
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT . Hereinafter referred to as a " TODI "), which was completed and signed before a notary public on the
following date: $05-21-2019$. by the property owner or owners, whose name is or are: 9057400
PACHECO and currently live at the street address of: 7725 S. KOLMAR
in the city of: <u>CHICAGO</u> , and crun y of: <u>COOK</u> , in the state of: <u>I(11NOLS</u>
with a zip code of: 60652 , while being of spand mind and disposing memory, do now hereby make, declare and
publish this TODI , stating and attesting to the following. That the above-referenced property owner or owners, is or are, the SOLE owner(s) of
the residential (which must be between 1 – 4 units) real estate, under a duly recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was
recorded on the date of: 12-14-99 as document number: 9159969 with the proper County Agency in the
County of: $COOK$ in the State of Illinois. Furthermore, this TOO , is intended to transfer the following real property:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTEN BELGY : -OR- SEE ATTACHED
LOT ST (EXCEPT THE NORTH 3.0 FEET THEREOF) AND THE NORTH
4.50 FEET OF LOT 58 IN 79TH AND KOLMAR SUBDIVISION
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 20 A CRES OF THE SOUTHWEST
14 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, ESST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER(PIN): 19 -27-320-057-0000
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 7725 S. KOLMAR AUC.
CHICAGO ILLINOIS GOLSZ

Finally, the owner, or owners, while also being of competent mind and capacity, while waiving and releasing all rights under the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of II, do now hereby **CONVEY** and **TRANSFER**, effective upon the death of the above-named **DWNER**, or last to die of the **DWNERS**, the above-described real property to the named **BENEFICIARY** or **BENEFICIARIES** on the following page in the specified **TENANCY TYPE** if multiple **BENEFICIARIES**.

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of <u>KAREN A. YARBROUGH</u>, COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS and <u>DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE</u> in any way, shape or form. Furthermore, it is provided **WITHOUT** any **TITLE EXAMINATION** or **REVIEW** of your individual estate plan. <u>PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL</u> if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form, as the <u>COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT</u> assist you with the preparation of this, or any, legal document.

BENEFICIARY (C)

VALENTINA

BENEFICIARY (D)

RANISHA

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT PAGE 2 CHIS INSTITUMENT IS EXEMPLY PROBLEM TO S 35 ILES 200/31-45, PARA, IL REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned <u>DWNER</u> or <u>DWNERS</u> do now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u>, effective upon the death of the above-named <u>DWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>DWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> are listed. Additionally, in the event the <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> pre-decease the <u>DWNER</u> or <u>DWNERS</u>, the following <u>CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated <u>TENANCY TYPE</u>:

BENEFICIARY (B)

GUSTAVO

BENEFICIARY (A)

free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

PRINT NOTARY NAME: ROSIAN LHELDBER SIGNATURE OF NOTARY:

VICTORIA

PACHECO	PACHECOI	- PACHECO	GOODLOW
95 S. KOLMAR	7725 S, KOLMAR	7725 S. KOLMAL	
16 1L 60652	CHGO 12.60652	CHGO IL COGS2	CH40 1L. 665
	d, please attach separate sheet of paper w		
	ries, the DWNER or OWNER desires that the and Function of Survivol		
	Q ₁		
CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	enced <u>HEXEFICIARIES</u> pre-decease the own COXTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	er/owners, the following CUNTINGENCY CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	
	Ope		
		_	
	T)	
pa wa the SOLE DWNEDS bench	y sweer and affirm that the foregoing wishe	Co a mode as my as pur free and valu	
	, <u> </u>	96.	untary act for the purposes set forth.
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): SYS	<i>1</i>	PRINT DY'NER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A): $\cancel{\sum} \emph{L}$	ulivo fachero	SIGNATURE Γ F DW.VFR (Β):	
ATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	05212019	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NSTARY:	
		76	ALL MITHERESE AND MOTARY BURGE
Ne, the undersigned witnesses, her	CTION IS TO BE ATTESTED TO AND SIGNED IN reby certify that the foregoing TOOI was exec	cuted and signed on the date referenced	abov), and signed by the owner or
	ry TOOl in our presence, at the request of hore signing our names to this instrument with		
signing of sound mind and memory,	and free from any undue influence or coerc	cion by any parties, including us as witnes	SSBS.
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A):	oy Anthonsen	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): $_S_c$	arah Prosica
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A): _	Dr	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	wal brain
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	5/21/19	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	5/21/2010
	NOTARY VERFIC	ATION SECTION:	,
STATE OF Minor	-		05-21 0 11
STATE OF <u>Hamon</u> COUNTY OF <u>Coope</u>)) 22	DATE NOTARIZED:	05-21-2019
	ind for said County, in the State aforesaid , DO H		FIX NOTARY STAMP BELOW:
	own to me to be the same persons whose names he below date and signed, sealed and delivered th		CERTAL SEAL